
RMT

What is good about it?

Where it is used?

:

RMT RMT 009

All manufacturer's names, numbers, photos, product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers

Easy Handling

Quick and easy change of steels

Used for construc�on and maintenance work

Drilling, chipping or chasing in concrete walls

This tool can be used for chipping, scarifying, scaling and 

cleaning welds

Spare PartsHose Pipe Lubricator

ROTARY  DRILL

Specification

RMT 009Model #.

Weight

Length

Hole range

Hole depth

Air consump�on

Blows per minute

Revolu�on

Air inlet (BSP thread)

Shank size (Round) - T022322

Retainer type

 

3420

189 rpm

Quick Change

4.5 kg

380 mm

32 mm

450 mm

9 l/s

9.5 mm

19 x 95 mm

10 lb

15”

1.26”

17.7”

19 cfm

�⁄�”

�⁄�” x 3�⁄�”

Construc�on / Demoli�on Tools

These rotary hammers are used in a wide variety of construc�ons and maintenance applica�ons. Few examples are 
driving or se�ng masonry anchors and drilling holes in concrete, bricks or rock. As a hammer, these tools can also be 
used for chipping, scarifying, scaling and cleaning welds.
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