

ROTARY DRILL

These rotary hammers are used in a wide variety of constructions and maintenance applications. Few examples are driving or setting masonry anchors and drilling holes in concrete, bricks or rock. As a hammer, these tools can also be used for chipping, scarifying, scaling and cleaning welds.





Hose Pipe













Spare Parts

What is good about it?

- Easy Handling
- Quick and easy change of steels

Where it is used?

- Used for construction and maintenance work
- Drilling, chipping or chasing in concrete walls
- This tool can be used for chipping, scarifying, scaling and cleaning welds

Specification

Model #	RMT 009	
Weight	4.5 kg	10 lb
Length	380 mm	15"
Hole range	32 mm	1.26"
Hole depth	450 mm	17.7"
Air consumption	9 l/s	19 cfm
Blows per minute	3420	
Revolution	189 rpm	
Air inlet (BSP thread)	9.5 mm	3/8" 3/8" 3/4" x 33/4"
Shank size (Round) - T022322	19 x 95 mm	3/4" x 33/4"
Retainer type	Quick Change	